Milbank High School 04/22/11
1001 East Park Ave.
Milbank South Dakota 57252
Phone (605)432-5546 Fax (605) 432-5514
Game Schedule
Basketball Girls 9-12
2011-2012
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 12/08/11 Sisseton C-JdV-Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Sat 12/10/11 Redfield (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Home 3:00 pm
Fri 12/16/11 Webster (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Tue 12/20/11 Deuel (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Thu 12/22/11 Warner C-JV-Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Fri 12/30/11 Milbank Subway - State Farm Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Shootout

Tue 01/03/12 Morris Area C-JV-Varsity Home 5:15 pm
Thu 01/05/12 Tiospa Zina Var/J.V. Away 6:30 pm
Thu 01/12/12 Ortonville C-JV-Varsity  Away (DH) 4:00 pm
Fri 01/13/12 Clark-WL (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Thu 01/19/12 Groton (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Home 5:15 pm
Sat 01/21/12 West Central C-JV-Varsity  Away (DH) 3:00 pm
Thu 01/26/12 Britton - Helca (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Tue 01/31/12 LQPV C-JV-Varsity Home 5:15 pm
Thu 02/02/12 Hamlin (Conf) Var/J.V. Away 5:15 pm
Sat 02/04/12 Leola - Frederick Var/J.V. Away (DH) 2:00 pm
Tue 02/07/12 Madison C-JV-Varsity Home 5:15 pm
Thu 02/09/12 Roncalli (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Home 5:15 pm
Tue 02/14/12 Ortonville C-JV-Varsity Home (DH) 4:00 pm
Thu 02/16/12 Sisseton (Conf) C-JV-Varsity Home 5:15 pm
Tue 02/21/12 District Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Thu 02/23/12 District Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Tue 02/28/12 Region Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Thu 03/08/12 State Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Fri 03/09/12 State Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Sat 03/10/12 State Tournament Varsity Away TBA
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